
LOT 19 BLOCK 4 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S

418-501, LE 1473-2102, DC 1473-2

ROTHWELL HERMAN
141 NE CURT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05766-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

05/17/2023 HC 0.20 8,400 0 0 8,400
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2

74,787
270

8,400
83,457
39,013
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HX HB SX 44,444
0

83,457
0

83,457

1473/2102 8/09/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROTHWELL HERMAN

ROTHWELL SHERMAN
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000047791 Remodel 8,999 07/28/2023

000047211 Remodel 9,000 05/11/2023

HX Base Yr

141 NE CURT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,095 110.8740 124.18 135,977 1965 1965 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1054

BAS 190 100 190 12,977

BAS 864 100 864 59,011

UOP 95 20 19 1,297

UST 50 45 22 1,503

1,199 1,095 74,787

BAS= W36 S24 E36 BAS=  E10 UOP= E5 N19 W5 S19$ N19 W10 S19$
N19 UST= E10 N5 W10 S5$ N5$.

BAS

36

24

36

19

5
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19

10
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5

19

5

19

UST

10

5

10

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 70

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

270

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


